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COMMUNITY	
  MEDIA:	
  COMMUNITY	
  TELEVISION	
  	
  

	
  

Project	
   Province	
   Contact	
  Name	
   Position	
   Tel	
   Email	
  address	
  	
  
Cape	
  Town	
  Community	
  
Television	
  

Western	
  
Cape	
  

Karen	
  Thorne	
   Station	
  Manager	
   021	
  448	
  0448	
  	
  
084	
  603	
  1061	
  

Karen@capetowntv.org	
  	
  

Eastern	
  Cape	
  
Development	
  
Corporation	
  Television	
  

Eastern	
  Cape	
   Siphokazi	
  Mgudlwa	
   Project	
  
Coordinator	
  

043	
  7045	
  715	
  	
   smgudlwa@ecdc.co.za	
  	
  	
  

Tshwane	
  
	
  Community	
  Television	
  

Gauteng	
   Ruth	
  Phume	
   Station	
  Manager	
   012	
  327	
  0363	
  
083	
  347	
  0909	
  
011	
  726	
  6106	
  

ruth@tshwane.tv	
  	
  
prudence@tshwanetv.org	
  

One	
  KZN	
  TV	
  	
  	
   KwaZulu	
  
Natal	
  

Edwin	
  Mncwango	
   Station	
  Manager	
   073	
  505	
  0161	
  
071	
  156	
  8652	
  
	
  

edwin.mncwango@gmailcom	
  	
  


